2024 uPatrona_le sEvA

ASSIC SpRING ROA

TWO DAYS

FINAL Overall Classification After LEG 2

Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1 RT14 RT15 RT16 RT17 RT18 RT19 RT20 TC SC Pen Leg 2 Jok. Total Prev. 1st
1 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques 1 Volvo PV444 2 1 095 127.9 2.85 3.80 4.75 0.95 9.70 5.70 9.50 0 0 0 37.25 3.8 161.35

PYCK Aswin [0

2 4 VAN REMOORTEL Patrick (B ] Apal Coupé 1 1 1.02 150.74 2.03 7.05 10.07 403 21.28 8.13 12.20 0 0 0 64.8 13.22 202.32 +40.97 +40.97
CLAUW Bjorn [ ]

3 2 GODFREY Mark == Ford Escort 2 2 1.15 248.25 4.30 4.60 13.20 3.15 9.75 6.60 6.90 0 0 0 48.5 5.75 291.00 +88.68 +129.65
GODFREY Susan 22

4 17 BEEKENS Patrick 1 MG B GT V8 3 1 1.15 307.65 1.15 3.45 5.75 6 2240 13.50 19.50 0 0 0 71.75 1.5 367.90 +76.9 +206.55
BEEKENS Jasper 15

5 14 QUIRIJNEN Félix 1 Citroén Dyane 1 2 1.12 354.92 5.35 6.70 8.93 2.23 12.05 8.93 11.17 0 0 0 55.37 5.58 404.70 +36.8 +243.35
CRACCO Pablo 18

6 10 ICKX Vanina (0] Porsche 356 C 1 3 1.07 359.73 3.07 12.53 17.07 213 1227 5.33 12.80 0 0 0 65.2 9.6 415.33 +10.63 +253.98
VAN DAMME Paul [0 ]

7 20 DOMP Stéphane e Ford Escort MK1 RS2000 2 3 1.23 400.67 2.47 11.10 8 2 41.40 3.70 9.87 0 0 0 78.53 8.63 470.57 +55.24 +309.22
DOMP-SCHUSSLER Diane —_—

8 3 VANDEPUTTE Vincent (1} ] Lancia Fulvia HF 1 1.17 408.5 3.17 12 18.83 4 9.00 11.67 29.67 0 0 0 88.33 11.67 485.17 +14.6 +323.82
VANDEPUTTE Amy (1]

9 26 SCHRODER Frank (0] Ford Escort 2 1.57 465.76 7.57 11.40 3.13 0 15.83 4.70 37.93 0 0 0 80.57 18.8 527.53 +42.36 +366.18
SCHRODER Johannes s

10 16 LOHISSE Benoit 1 MG B GT 3 2 1.13 487.53 4 14.47 16.53 540 2340 10.27 22.80 0 0 0 96.87 10.2 574.20 +46.67 +412.85
LAMBERT Yves 1

11 19 VAN WALLE Werner [} ] Porsche 914-6 2 1.20 300.4 6.40 2.40 19.60 1.20 1720 1520 272.80 0 0 0 334.8 60 575.20 +1 +413.85
VIS Philippe (1

12 12 VINCENT Jean s Volvo PV444 2 1.07 505.59 5.20 26.67 27.60 7.07 1480 16.67 37.33 0 0 0 135.33 18.13 622.79 +47.59 +461.44
GATHY Didier [ 1 ]

13 18 BARRE Pierre 1 BMW 323 IX 3 3 1.48 531.31 8.97 25.22 32.63 2 38.18 41.87 18.83 0 0 0 167.7 37.42 661.59 +38.8 +500.24
BARRE Victor s

14 25 HECK Alain (0] Toyota Celica C Sainz 2 1.53 594.73 3.53 65.27 34.20 4 3273 21.47 57.47 0 0 0 218.67 46.87 766.53 +104.94 +605.18
KAULMANN Ralf [ 1]

15 5 GIJBELS Tim p— Porsche 914-6 2 1.15 733.25 5.15 3.45 21.25 8 25.50 1.15 10.30 0 0 0 748 14.95 793.10 +26.57 +631.75
VAN DE NOBELEN Bas e

16 9 VANDEN KIEBOOM Kris (1} ] Alfa Romeo Giulia 1,6 ti 1 1.07 722.93 9.07 7.20 8.53 8 20.27 1213 22.67 0 0 0 87.87 10.67 800.13 +7.03 +638.78
[ ]
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17 21 FAYMONVILLE Alain
HEYEN Anja

18 23 FAYMONVILLE Yves
SCHMITT Kerstin

19 7 MATHIEU Jean-Philippe
GOBEAUX Dominique

20 29 TANGETEN Chris
TANGETEN Remy

21 24 FICKERS Alexander
GERARDS Nicolas

n Patronale

life

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

ERERER ER EN

Porsche 911 2,7 S 3 1.25 629.25
Audi Quattro 3 1.37 1196
Triumph TR4 3 1.05 1110.5
Porsche 911 3 1.27 1658.2
Lancia Delta Integrale 16V 2 1.50 2015

mvmamﬁ:.}gﬁ

15.25 9225 187.50 2 1475
19.37 5.47 18.83 1410 38.30
81.45 137.85 30.45 11.05 75
51.583 106.87 21.20 19.27 96.00

76.50 210 240 11.50 183

WORKs
POINT
HYRENTEY  RlscaAR

24/03/2024, 13:36:35

33.75 13 0 0 0 358.5 60 927.75 +127.62 +766.4
26.93 92 0 0 0 215 12.3 1398.70 +470.95  +1237.35
17.35 260.10 0 0 0 613.25 60 1663.75 +265.05 +1502.4
39.47 111.87 0 0 0 446.2 60  2044.40 +380.65  +1883.05

91 272 0 0 0 1084 60 3039.00 +994.6  +2877.65

. W VEDIA  Maisonz

Page 2 of 2



Pos  #
T 32
2 38
s 35
4 31
5 33
6 40
7 39
8 36
° 37

n Patron

Crew

DELHEZ Johnny
GENGOUX Baptiste

CHABALLE Damien
COLLARD Thomas

DUPONT Guy
DUPONT Olivier

DEFLANDRE Yves
DEFLANDRE Benoit

VERSTRAETE Bernard
CHARLET Valentin

GENGOWU Eric
NINANE Claude

PONCELET Loic
PONCELET Jean-Pierre

DOMINICZAK Alain
LAHAYE Romain

VERSTRAETEN Gilbert
PIRET Jean-Marc
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BSS1c sping ROADS

CLASSIC PLUS

FINAL Overall Classification After LEG 1-2

Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1/
Ford Escort MK2 2 1 1.30 69.4
VW Golf 2 GTI 2 2 147 69.2
Mini Cooper S 1 1 1.08 220.08
Porsche 911 3 1 1.20 178.8
Toyota 1600 GT 1 2 1.33 181.33
Ford Sierra 2 3 1.52 141.63
Toyota MR2 MK1 1 3 1.47 325.07
Triumph Dolomite Sprint 2 1.20 230
VW Golf 2 GTI 2 1.47 324.8

FAYMONVILLE

GROUP

RTO07
17.60

19.60

39.75

124.80

37.33

210

147.87

210

184

L L
Cl

23/03/2024, 20:00:26

RTO08 RTO09
2.60 5.90
14.93 6.40
1217 2
4.80 2
44 27.33
270 15.10
96.00 68.13
243.60 19.20
66.53 139.73
WORKs

POINT
i RENT 22

LSAFETY 4

Ead

RT10 RT11 RT12
14.30 5.30 10.40
13.33 6.40 16.13
27.83 8 217
62.40 13.20 6
126.67 60.00 9.33
113.68 21.10 12.62
170.67 48.53 8.80
38 14 5.20
265.73 50.93 58.67
DISCAR

RT13
127.60

176.27

128.33

76.80

148

192.77

397.87

508

670.13

TC

SC

Pen

Leg 1/2
183.7

253.07
220.25
290
452.67
835.27
937.87
1038

1435.73

Jok.
50.8

56.4

53.83

60

60

60

60

60

60

Total
202.30

265.87

386.50

408.80

574.00

916.90

1202.94

1208.00

1700.53

"EDIA

Prev.

1st

+63.57 +63.57
+120.63 +184.2
+22.3 +206.5
+165.2 +371.7
+342.9 +714.6
+286.04 +1000.64
+5.06 +1005.7
+492.53 +1498.23
Maisonk
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Pos

10

11

12

n Patronale

48
47
42
43
55
49
52
45
51
46
53
44

Crew

LAMOTTE André
POLLET Joseph

CAUWELIER Filip
DEBEIL Stephan

SPIESSEN Michel
SPIESSEN Julien

HALLEUX Baudouin
PETERS Renaud

BARRIERE Jordan
LUX Thierry

HOFFMANN Armin
LOUYS Pierre

GELHAUSEN Frédéric
GELHAUSEN Jean-Jacques

COLLIGNON Raymond
SCHOUTERS Louis

LUX Pierre
LETOCART Jean-Marie

BLAISE Patrick
LEKEU Jacques

ROHL José
FAYMONVILLE Mario

VAN HOECK Jo
SCHVENS Hans

life
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ASSIC SpRING ROA

CLASSIC

FINAL Overall Classification After LEG 1-2

Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1/1
Lancia Fulvia HF 1 1 1.20 188
MG B GT 2 1 1.17 400.33
Triumph TR6 3 1 1.15 288.45
Innocenti Mini Cooper 1 2 1.25 435.75
Mazda 323 1 3 1.47 531.6
Range Rover 3 2 122 608.72
Alfa Romeo Giulia Nuova 2 2 1.28 686.4
Super

Volvo 122 S 2 3 1.08 788.25
Porsche 914 2 1.25 926.75
Morris Cooper MK2 1 1.15 1203.45
Toyota Corolla 1 1.43 1182.53
Austin Healey MKII A 3 3 1.05 1790

GROUP

FAYMONVILLE (.!

RTO7 RTO08 RT09
123.60 13.20 6
4717 48.67 11.67
162.65 40.25 11.50
13.50 68.25 23.25
64.27 64.80 28.80
83.88 80.77 35.28
144.38 45.70 68.23
211.08 54.83 59.25
166 120 107.25
211.15 124.85 125.55
207.33 158.90 200.07
279.90 159.60 204
POINT

23/03/2024, 20:00:26

RT10 RT11
20.40  20.40
50.00 23.33
18.40 24.15
87.50 29.50
108.93  41.73
34.25 53.10
87.40 129.70
7725  84.83
154 74
57.50 24.65
199.03 157.27
310.50 180
DISCAR

RT12
7.60

16.50

10.05

17.50

32.52

30.80

126

88.75

52.90

54.47

146

RT13
160

389.67

617.40

506.50

414.67

497.03

454.37

597.33

645.50

1067.80

892.20

1099.90

TC

SC Pen
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

196 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
36 0

Leg 1/2 Jok.
351.2 60
587 60
884.4 60
746 60
730.67 60
816.83 60
1156.58 60
1210.58 60
1355.5 60
1664.4 60
1869.27 60
2415.9 60

Total
479.20

927.33

1112.85

1121.75

1202.27

1365.55

1782.98

1938.83

2222.25

2807.85

2991.80

4145.90

"EDIA

Prev.

1st

+448.13 +448.13
+185.52 +633.65
+8.9 +642.55
+80.52 +723.07
+163.28 +886.35
+417.43  +1303.78
+155.85 +1459.63
+283.42 +1743.05
+585.6  +2328.65
+183.95 +2512.6
+1154.1 +3666.7
Maisonk
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